
Instant Game

PENALTY SHOOT-OUT: STREET

Welcome to Penalty Shoot-out: Street, the ultimate instant football 
game that transports you to the lively streets of Brazil!

Imagine yourself as a football enthusiast with aspirations of 
becoming a player for a top-league team. The allure of lucrative 
contracts, worldwide recognition, and the desire to be the best in 
skills is what drives you.

The atmosphere of a local football pitch under a scorching sun is 
electric as you kick the ball around the bustling streets, skillfully 
dodging stray cats and manoeuvring around parked cars. The goal - 
a pristine white football net - beckons with its limitless possibilities 
for sports achievements. The multiplier increases with every goal 
scored, but watch out for the skilled goalkeeper who is always on the 
alert to intercept your shots.

So, what are you waiting for? Grab your football boots, hit the 
streets, and showcase your skills to the world in Penalty Shoot-out: 
Street!



Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

Yes

INSTANT GAME

 

Yes

HTML5

96.00%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Win Amount

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

32

100

75

3200

2400

1

1

Main Game

Max Bet USD

Max Bet EUR

Max Win USD

Max Win EUR

Min Bet USD

Min Bet EUR


