

Instant Game

PENALTY SHOOT-OUT: STREET

Welcome to Penalty Shoot-out: Street, the ultimate instant football game that transports you to the lively streets of Brazil!

Imagine yourself as a football enthusiast with aspirations of becoming a player for a top-league team. The allure of lucrative contracts, worldwide recognition, and the desire to be the best in skills is what drives you.

The atmosphere of a local football pitch under a scorching sun is electric as you kick the ball around the bustling streets, skillfully dodging stray cats and manoeuvring around parked cars. The goal a pristine white football net - beckons with its limitless possibilities for sports achievements. The multiplier increases with every goal scored, but watch out for the skilled goalkeeper who is always on the alert to intercept your shots.

So, what are you waiting for? Grab your football boots, hit the streets, and showcase your skills to the world in Penalty Shoot-out: Street!

















Game Summary	
Game Type	Technology
INSTANT GAME	HTML5
Game Resolution	RTP
FULL HD (16:9)	96.00%
Vertical View	Mobile
Yes	Yes
Platforms	

Win Amount

Max payout for times bet observed in 500 million spins:

Main Game	32
Max Bet USD	100
Max Bet EUR	75
Max Win USD	3200
Max Win EUR	2400
Min Bet USD	1
Min Bet EUR	1